Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Date

26/02/17
06/05/19
13/05/17
29/05/17
18/03/18
26/02/17
15/04/17
01/08/17
07/05/18
27/01/119
26/01/20
16/02/14
22/02/15
22/02/15
26/01/20
30/07/19
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07/07/18
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05/11/17
10/02/18
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Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
NASA 2017 County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
NASA 2020 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Northampton Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Midland Long Course Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships
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40.43
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
30/07/19
06/05/19
27/01/19
07/07/18
07/05/18
18/03/18
10/02/18
05/11/17
01/08/17
29/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
09/07/16
28/05/16
14/05/16
02/05/16
25/03/16
24/01/16
23/01/16
11/07/15

31/05/15
16/05/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
12/07/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
16/02/14
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Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

Midland Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

2014 NASA County Championships
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Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Summer Meet
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